
PUSH BUTTON ASSY

1-1/2 TRAP

SLIP JOINT NUT

2-3/4 X 2 X 1/16 FIBRE WASHER

1-1/2 SLIP JOINT POLY WASHER

1-1/2 PLAIN LOCK NUT

TAILPIECE 1-1/2

RUBBER WASHER
3X 1-1/4 X 1/2 X 1/8

3X 3/8 HEX LOCK NUT

3X 1-1/4 X 11/16 X 1/8
FIBER WASHER

5703M BUBBLER, 3 PLACES

6454 STRAINER
ASSEMBLY

PBA7, 3 PLACES

5874SS VALVE
3 PLACES

PARTS BREAKDOWN

SPANNER WRENCH
P/N 0006983506

NOTES:

WAVE WASHER

1

1

1   REFER TO 5874SS/VRK5874 OPERATION AND 
     MAINTENANCE MANUAL FOR INSTALLATION 
     INSTRUCTIONS.

2   MUST APPLY 1 DOT OF LOCTITE 222MS THREAD-
     LOCKER ON FEMALE THREADS OF PUSH BUTTON. 
     SEE 5874SS OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 
     (PAGE 5 OF 5) FOR PROPER APPLICATION 
     PROCEDURE.

3.  FOR TUBING ROUTING AND LENGTHS SEE SHEET 2 OF        
     INSTALLATION DRAWING.

WASHER 1-3/4 X 1-1/4 X .05
POLISHED CHROME PLATED
            3 PLACES

2

CLEAR POLY 
TUBING, 3 PLACES 
(ASSEMBLED TO
BUBBLER)

DETAIL OF 5703M
ROTATED 90° CCW

VIEW A 

A

DRIVER, 
NOZZLE
.25 HEX

PN 0002082253
(0PTIONAL)

FOR REMOVAL 
OF NOZZLE
WITH TUBE

BOTTOM PLATE ATTACHES
TO MOUNTING BRACKETS
(NOT SHOWN)

4X 10-24 SCREW
(SUPPLIED)

4X #10 RECT WASHER
(SUPPLIED)

2X MOUNTING BRACKETS
PN 0001121142 (NOT
SHOWN, SEE STEP 6 OF
OPERATIONS MANUAL FOR
BRACKET INSTALLATION)

SP95 (SUPPLIED)

APPROVED

DRAWN

PART NUMBER

DRAWING NO.

SCALE: SHEET OF

REV

DRAWING TYPE: SIZE:  A

BYECN NO.

DATE

DATE

ECN:
REVISED PER

CHKD

         Haws Corporation - All Rights Reserved
HAWS    and other trademarks used in these materials are the exclusive property of Haws Corporation.
C

R

MODEL(S)

1455 KLEPPE LANE
SPARKS, NEVADA  89431

(775) 359-4712  FAX (755) 359-7424
E-MAIL:  HAWS@HAWSCO.COM
WEBSITE: WWW.HAWSCO.COM

THIS DOCUMENT IS TRUE AND CORRECT AT TIME OF PUBLICATION. CONTINUED PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS
MAKE SPECIFICATIONS AND MEASUREMENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

WHEN ORDERING PARTS PLEASE SPECIFY MODEL NUMBER. D. OLLOM 08/29/97
12797C00 16

00020768601435
THREE BUBBLER FOUNTAIN

1:14 1 1

HM

PARTS BREAKDOWN

4798

2012


